to SWIB, in exchange for shares of common stock of Genmar Holdings.

(3)  Reflects the increase in interest expense resulting from the assumption by
Genmar Holdings of a $25 million principal amount demand note payable to a
JMC stockholder.

(4)  Reflects the utilization of a portion of Minstar's available losses to
offset Miramar taxable income following its acquisition by Genmar Holdings.

0-2

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

GENMAR HOLDINGS, INC.
PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET

MARCH 31, 1994
(UNAUDITED - IN MILLIONS)

Miramar Marine
Minstar, Inc.   Corporation   Pro Forma

and its   and its   Pro Forma   Genmar
Subsidiaries   Subsidiaries   Adjustments   Holdings, Inc.

-------------   -------------   -------------   -------------
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
ASSETS
Current Assets:

Cash and cash equivalents   $   .6   $15.0   $5.0 (1)   $20.6
Accounts receivable, net   34.0   8.6   --   42.6
Inventories   72.3   24.5   --   96.8
Prepaid expenses   2.2   1.0   --   3.2

-------------   -------------   -------------   -------------
Total current assets   109.1   49.1   5.0   163.2

Property and equipment, net   40.2   10.7   --   50.9
Goodwill   51.9   --   --   51.9
Investments   --   10.0   85.0 (1)   85.0

(10.0)(2)
Other assets   4.7   3.4   (1.5)(3)   6.6

-------------   -------------   -------------   -------------
Total Assets   $205.9   $73.2   $78.5   $357.6

-------------   -------------   -------------   -------------
-------------   -------------   -------------   -------------

LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
Current Liabilities:

Accounts payable   $37.5   $4.6   --   $42.1
Accrued liabilities   58.1   10.6   .1 (3)   68.8
Current maturities of long-term debt   149.1   .3   --   149.4

-------------   -------------   -------------   -------------
Total current liabilities   244.7   15.5   .1   260.3

Long-term debt   8.2   30.8   25.0 (4)   34.0
(30.0)(5)

Other Noncurrent Liabilities   39.4   --   --   39.4

Total Shareholders' Equity (Deficit)   (86.4)   26.9   90.0 (1)   23.9
(10.0)(2)
(1.6)(3)

(25.0)(4)
30.0 (5)

-------------   -------------   -------------   -------------
Total Liabilities and Shareholders' Equity   $205.9   $73.2   $78.5   $357.6

-------------   -------------   -------------   -------------
-------------   -------------   -------------   -------------

</TABLE>

NOTES TO PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET

(1)  Reflects the transfer by a previously unaffiliated investor and a
partnership affiliated with Carl R. Pohlad of certain marketable securities
having an approximate aggregate market value of $85 million and cash
aggregating $5 million in exchange for shares of common stock of Genmar
Holdings.

(2)  Reflects the elimination in consolidation of Miramar's $10 million
investment in Holdings common stock.